BOX ASSIGNMENTS	05-22-2	2002		DO NOT USE	FOR TRADEMARKS
			LY		
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSI SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATT		321 CUPY	LHÉRE	-OF	<u> </u>
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PART	Y(IES) (ASSIGNORS(S)):	13 OK COPT	THERE	.or.	
1 Autic Tanani I AUTINEN		2.			
3. 5	-14-02	4.			200
5. 7.		6. 8			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CON	VEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHE	ED? TYES	⊴NO		10/1
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) F					
NAME: DELFIN TECHNOLOGIES	SLID.				
ADDRESS: P.O. Box 1188, FIN-7	'0211 Kuopio, Finland				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRE		⊠NO		····	
3 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE	(DOCUMENT):		- Ai		
(Submit nerewith only one document)	cument for recordation—multiple	copies of same	e Assign	iment signed by differe	ent inventors is one
		REST	EXEC.	DATE: April 23, 2002	
⊠original [FACSIMILE/PHOTOCOPY			, ,	
	VERIFIED TRANSLATION				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
SECURITY MERGER	OTHER:	MITH. MOTE.	IE DATE	TO ON DECLADATION	N AND
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE E ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATT	<u>[Y</u> !) April 23, 2002				N AND
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S				□YES ⊠NO	
	1 NVENTOR 1 1 4 35 % if not in item 1	B. PATENT I	40(S)	M#	1* INVENTOR if not in item 1
NEW APPLICATION 291222 5. Name & Address of Party to V		6. NUMBER	INVOI	VED:	<u> </u>
Concerning Document Should				TS <u>0</u> = TOTAL =	<u>1</u>
· ·		7. AMOUNT OF FEE DUE: (Code 581)			
Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Group		ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40			
1600 Tysons Boulevard				•	
McLean, VA 22102					
5.5ATTY DKT:		8 PLEASE C	HARGE	TO OUR DEPOSIT ACC	COLINT
S.SATT DRI.		NUMBER:		10 0011 0011 1100	,00,11
P 291222	DELF2/HP	UNDER ORD			291222
MATTER NO.	CLIENT REF.	dup. sheet not		CLIENT NO.	MATTER NO.
9. To the best of my knowledge	and belief, the foregoing informa	ition is true and	correct	and any attached cop	y is a true copy of
the original document.					
		10 Total nun	ober of n	ages including this	T
		cover sheet, attachments and document 2			2
I HEAR!	(do not file dup. Cover sheet)				
Signature	e				
Attorney: G. Lloyd Knight			. 4.4 . 000	.0	
Reg. No. 17698	TEL: (703) 905-2117	Date: May 14, 2002 5-2117 FAX: (703) 905-2500			
Atty/Sec: GLK/mhn	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T				
21/2002 DBYRHE 00000240 033975	19277000	•	, - -	•	
FC:581 40.00 CH	1				
	1				
	/				

PAT-114X 5/02

Please return signed/recorded to:

Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Group 1600 Tysons Boulevard McLean, VA 22102

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

For Inventions made outside USA						
executed with or after application						
Atty. Dkt. P 291222	DELE2/HP					
M#	Client Ref.					

NONPROVISIONAL

Document2

RECORDED: 05/14/2002

ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

NONPROVISIONAL

the undersigne	ed, to wit:	5.00) and other good and va	idable consideration paid to each of				
INSERT NAME(S) OF INVENTOR(S)	(1) Aulis Tapani LAHTINEN (3) (5)	(2) (4)	x box if continued on page 2				
	sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged by	the undersigned who at the					
INSERT NAME(S) OF ASSIGNEE(S) & ADDRESS(E		DELFIN TECHNOLOGIES LTD P.O.Box 1188, FIN-70211 Kuopio, Finland					
(hereinafter designations)	ated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United Sta s, continuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and all resulting pa	ites of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. atents, known as	100, in the invention and all applications including				
TITLE OF INVENTION	METHOD AND DEVICE FOR MEASURI	METHOD AND DEVICE FOR MEASURING TRANSEPIDERMAL WATER LOSS OF SKIN SURFACE					
for which the undersigned executed an application for Letters Patents of the United States of America: NOTE → → (A) ☑ even date herewith (Complete (B) ☐ on							
essential by ASSIG NOTE \rightarrow recordation of this of	AND the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the U r its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legals representable of said ASSIGNEE; AND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute an NEE to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention hereby authorize(s) Pillsbury Winthrop LLP of	sentatives; the undersigned agree(s) the y papers for ASSIGNEE, its successore ereby transferred.	at the attorney of record in said application shall s, assigns and legal representatives, deemed				
1): Name: Āi 2)	ilis Tapani LAHTINEN	Mym (45 awa	Kirsi Nicklen				
Name:							

PAT-114 1/00

PATENT REEL: 012903 FRAME: 0723